
                                                                                          

 

सेक्टर-29  ग ांधीनगर-382030 फोन नां-07923977407  फेक्स-07923260076 

Sector-29, Gandhinagar, Phone No. 07923977407, Fax-07923260076 

Email: registrar@cug.ac.in, website: www.cug.ac.in 

          

 

         गुजरात केन्द्रीय विश्िविद्यालय  

          (भारत की संसद के अधिधियम सं. 25, 2009 के तहत स्थाधित)  

           CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT 

                     (Established by an Act of Parliament of India, No 25 of 2009) 

 

F.No.10-50/2025-26/S&P.                                                                            Date: 09/06/2025 

 

 

 
Corrigendum of Tender No. CUG/02/2025-26 dated 27/05/2025 

For 
AMC for Refilling of cartridge & repairing of Various Make & Models of 

Printers and Multi-Functional Machine held at Central University of Gujarat, 
Kundhela Tal: Dabhoi, Dist: Vadodara (Gujarat) 

 
1. The bid submission end date is extended up to 16/06/2025 till 02:00 pm. 
2. The bid opening date will be on 16/06/2025 at 03:00 pm. 
3. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.     

 
All concerned bidders are to note and submit the bid accordingly. 

 

 

 

 

 

                   Sd/xxx 
         Registrar (Offg.) 

 
 
 
 
 
Copy to: 

1. Finance Officer (Offg.), CUG 
2. PS to VC, CUG 

mailto:registrar@cug.ac.in

